ESCA-pos Open-pos Bike Bib First name Last name
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2 T 29
3 T 27
5 T 25
6 T 28
7 T 20
9 T 21
10 T 19
11 T 11
12 T 22
13 T 13
15 T 17
16 T 14
17 T 15
18 T 16
19= T 12
19= T 36
21 T 8
22 T 18
23 T 6
24 T 10
26 L
27 T 3
28 T

Association Result Sheet

East Sussex CA
10 mile TT

Saturday 22 April 2023

Promoted under CTT

Rules and Regs

ESCA-pos Open-pos Bike Bib firstname

1

19= TT 36

Mark
David
Nathan
Michael
James
Adam
Richard
Samuel
Paul
Dan
Andrew
Owen
lain
Gavin
Malcolm
Kate
Henry
Peter
Russ
Gareth
Oscar
Paul
Chris

Kate

Association Results 2013-04-22.pdf

Smith
Clark
Russell
Renardson
Bullen
Rogers
Burchett
Benge
Tippett
Shipton
MacPherson
Vidler
Brogden
Richards
Daly
Mankelow
Weaver
Baker
Cook
Purves
Pennels
Charlton
Parker

Position
1
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lastname
Mankelow

Gen Club
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Crawley Wheelers
Eastbourne Rovers CC
trainSharp

trainSharp

trainSharp

Eastbourne Rovers CC
Crawley Wheelers
trainSharp

Crawley Wheelers
Eastbourne Rovers CC

Rye & District Wheelers CC
Hastings & St. Leonards CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Hastings & St. Leonards CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Southborough & Dist. Whs
Lewes Wanderers CC
Southborough & Dist. Whs
Hastings & St. Leonards CC
Brighton Mitre CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Hastings & St. Leonards CC

Total Points Awarded

Club

trainSharp

Eastbourne Rovers CC
Crawley Wheelers
Hastings & St. Leonards CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Southborough & Dist. Whs
Rye & District Wheelers CC
Brighton Mitre CC

Total

Ladies Points Table
Lewes Wanderers CC

Dated 29 October 2023

Time
00:21:12
00:21:36
00:21:44
00:21:55
00:21:57
00:22:27
00:22:30
00:23:07
00:23:30
00:23:31
00:23:52
00:23:58
00:24:11
00:24:25
00:25:00
00:25:00
00:25:57
00:26:24
00:26:34
00:27:33
00:29:31
00:31:39
00:31:47

Riders
4
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23

00:25:00

Points
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
14
13
12
11
10

9
8

438

Points
104
102

76
54
46
26
20
10

438

Points
10



